P20000015816

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer: JUCLY N GAVE				
COFFECT AT IV				
Date 2/24/20:				
U L . V				

Office Use Only



600340976386

02/21/20--01012--017 **78.75

SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE, FL 201 727 . 12: 54

H.

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	Makoro III (PROPOSED CORPORA	- _ (ORI) TENAME - MUST INCLI	JDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the arti		
		\$78.75	
□ \$70.00	□ \$78.75		□ \$87.50
Filing Fee	Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Filing Fee & Certified Copy	Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of
	Status ADDITIONAL COPY REQU		
FROM:	Michael Att	hony Katter (Printed or typed)	Milla
	1330 NW 15	Address	
	Pembroke Pines City.	FC 330	128
	(754) 244 -		
	Daytime T	elephone number	
	Professionals. E-mail address: (to be used	contact @ 5	mcu Com

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the corporati	on shall be: <u>Makako</u>	III Corp		
17171 Projection of the Projec	Principal street address (5 13 N d (6 13 14 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13	1330	iling address, if differ	ent is: /N 3.3028
ARTICLE III PURPO The purpose for which the	es cellphone	Repair cell	Phones	
				2020 FEB 21 SECRETIVENT TALL/MAN
ARTICLE IV SHARE The number of shares of	ES stock is: 100			AHIU: UU
	LOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR. : Michael Anthony Latten			
Address	1330 MW 154th LN Pembroke Pines FC	Address:		
Address				
Name and Title:				
Address				
		<u> </u>		

	_	
		
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT		
The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:		
Name: Michael Anthony Kattan Milla	(C	N3
Address: 1330 NW 1544 LIV	41 OES	020
Penbauk Pires & 33028		
	主義	2
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	TARY OF AHASSEE	₽ III
The name and address of the Incorporator is:	in S	
Name: Wickel Anthony Kattan Mills Address: 1330 pw 1544A	FATE	00
Address: 1330 NW 1544XN		
Personale fire fl 33028		
ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE:		
Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	00 d 644 41-	_
(If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five days prior or 9 filing.)	U days after the	E
Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this dathe document's effective date on the Department of State's records.	te will not be lis	ited as
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capa	icity	
Astatat	9/13/20	00
Required Signature/Registered Agent	Date	
I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I um aware that the false info	rmation submitt	ed in a
document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	10/20	
h Abulat	1 12 101	٦.

Name and Title:_______Name and Title:______

_______ Address:

Address

Required Signature/Incorporator